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CASE NUMBER: 12-3266-EL-AAM
CASE DESCRIPTION: DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/11/2014

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: _/*/ [7/ { /55

Sign Here: ;ﬂft‘ﬂ ,.J

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY NONE
JUDI L. SOBECKI
1065 WOODMAN DR

DAYTON,OH 45432

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th FL
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham(@occ.state.oh.us

none *Mallarnee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad St.
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

none *Sharkey, Jeffrey S Mr.
Faruki Ireland & Cox P.L.L.
500 Courthouse Plaza, S.W., 10 N. Ludlow St.

Dayton,OH 45402
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none

none

none

none

none
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Fax:(937) 227-3717
Email:jsharkey@ficlaw.com

*Yurick, Mark

Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP
65 E. State Street

Suite 1600

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-4000
Fax:614-221-4012
Email:myurick@cwslaw.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.

Ohio Attorney General

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395

Email: Tonnetta. Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Brigner, Gina L Ms.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 W. Broad, 18th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

FARUKI, CHARLES

FARUKI IRELAND & COX P.L.L.
500 COURTHOUSE PLAZA, S.W.
10 NORTH LUDLOW STREET
DAYTON,OH 45402
Phone:937-227-3705
Fax:937-227-3717
Email:CFARUKI@FICLAW.COM

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
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none

none

none

none

none

Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Kravitz, Zachary D. Mr.

Taft, Stettinius & Hollister, LLP
65 E. State Street, Suite 1000
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-4000
Fax:614-221-4012
Email:zkravitz@cwslaw.com

*Hale, Claire E Mrs.

Dayton Power & Light

1065 Woodman Drive
Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7368
Email:Claire.Hale@dplinc.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764

Email:Kim. Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

SAUER, LARRY

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET

18TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,CH 43215
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INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800
COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
10 W, BROAD STREET

SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485

Phone:614-466-8574

Fax:614-466-9475

THE KROGER COMPANY NONE
1014 VINE STREET

CINCINNATI,OH 45202-1100
Phone:866-221-4141
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